6:30-6:35
6:35-6:55
6:55-7:00
7:00-7:05
7:05-7:10
7:10-7:15
7:15

Mallinckrodt Academy
PTO Meeting Agenda
January 10, 2019

Welcome & Fund Drive Update Sybill Naidoo
Principal’s Update Mr. Thomas
Volunteer Opportunities Ryan Haines

Update on Bottle Caps for Bench Karen Hamon

Update on Trivia Night Susan Plank

Budget Updates Wendy Hamstra-Smith

Open Discussion

Upcoming Events & Dates to Remember

e January 17" — Spelling Bee (K — 5th) at 2pm

e January 18" — No School

e January 21% — No School

e February 1st — Geography Bee (4th and 5th) at 2pm

2018-2019 Board Members
Sybill Naidoo, Vice President, vp@magi-pto.org
Wendy Hamstra-Smith, Treasurer, treasurer@magi-pto.org
Ryan Haines, Volunteer Coordinator, volunteer@magi-pto.org
Jessica Shasserre, Communications Coordinator, info@magi-pto.org
Gina Stone, Secretary, secretary@magi-pto.org



mailto:vp@magi-pto.org
mailto:treasurer@magi-pto.org
mailto:volunteer@magi-pto.org
mailto:info@magi-pto.org

