## **Mallinckrodt Academy**

## PTO Meeting Agenda January 10, 2019

6:30-6:35	Welcome & Fund Drive Update	Sybill Naidoo
6:35-6:55	Principal's Update	Mr. Thomas
6:55-7:00	Volunteer Opportunities	Ryan Haines
7:00-7:05	Update on Bottle Caps for Bench	Karen Hamon
7:05-7:10	Update on Trivia Night	Susan Plank
7:10-7:15	Budget Updates	Wendy Hamstra-Smith
7:15	Open Discussion	

## **Upcoming Events & Dates to Remember**

- January 17<sup>th</sup> Spelling Bee (K 5th) at 2pm
- January 18<sup>th</sup> No School
- January 21st No School
- February 1st Geography Bee (4th and 5th) at 2pm

## 2018-2019 Board Members

Sybill Naidoo, Vice President, <a href="mailto:vp@magi-pto.org">vp@magi-pto.org</a>
Wendy Hamstra-Smith, Treasurer, <a href="mailto:treasurer@magi-pto.org">treasurer@magi-pto.org</a>
Ryan Haines, Volunteer Coordinator, <a href="mailto:volunteer@magi-pto.org">volunteer@magi-pto.org</a>
Jessica Shasserre, Communications Coordinator, <a href="mailto:info@magi-pto.org">info@magi-pto.org</a>
Gina Stone, Secretary, secretary@magi-pto.org